
    

 

COLLEGE TERM DATES 2024-25 (FULL-TIME PROGRAMME) 

Trimester 1:  

Monday 9th September 2024 (Induction Week) 

Monday 16th September 2024 (Week 1) to Friday 6th December 2024 (Week 12)  

 

Exam Week: Monday 9th to Friday 13th December 2024 

 

Christmas Hols: Monday 16th December to Friday 3rd January 2025 

Trimester 2:  

Monday 6th January (Induction Week) 

Monday 13th Jan (Week 1) to Friday 4th April 2025 (Week 12) 

Easter hols: Monday 7th April to Friday 25th April 2025 

 

Study Week: Monday 28th April - Friday 2nd May 2025  

Exam Period: Tuesday 6th May to Sunday 18th May 2025  

Resit weekend:  Saturday 2nd & Sunday 3rd August 2025  

Summer Workshops: Sun 6th July and/or Sun 4th August 2025  

 


